
TALL TREES HOMEOWNER DIRECTORY - 2023

LAST NAME FIRST

SPOUSE/  OTHER 

RESIDENTS ADDRESS HOME PHONE CELL PHONE EMAIL ADDRESS EMERGENCY CONTACT INFO

Acker Matthew, III 1771 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-3413 215-370-9354 Macker226@gmail.com

Belli David Catherine 1787 Oak Hill Drive 202-329-1910 Dave Cell:  202-329-1910; davidbelli@rcn.com Robert Belli 240-432-5379, belli.rob@gmail.com

Berenholz Sal 1776 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-4098 215-917-4057 Sal@saljb.com

Berger Bruce Sara 1763 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-1764 215-990-9488 Bergerbc@comcast.net; ksara011@gmail.com 236-9213, julberg@hotmail.com

Caplan Florence 1785 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-2993 215-620-1979 Florencec3@aol.com

Cleary John Kathy 1779 Oak Hill Drive 215-366-7860 215-431-0198 john@clearcoproducts.com Chris Cleary 267-987-3093, chris@clearcoproducts.com

Conway James Theresa 1747 Oak Hill Drive 215-962-9622 tmfcconway@gmail.com

Engle Jeffrey Slagoff, Judith 650 Hidden Pond Lane 215-738-6230 215-588-1154 bakerjps@aol.com; jmelegal@aol.com

Federman Frank 661 Hidden Pond Lane 215-947-1529 215-518-7878 frank7610@aol.com

Gaffney Nancy 664 Hidden Pond Lane 215-947-3407 267-254-7541 gaffneyfn@gmail.com

Patrick Gaffney 267-250-0764, 

patrickgaffney@hwgco.co/fpgaffney@gmail.com; Meg Trainer 

Garlin Tom Ilene 1745 Oak Hill Drive 215-914-1422 215-870-4242 garlintom@comcast.net

Geary Alfred Patricia 1723 Oak Hill Drive 215-901-6573 Pattigeary@gmail.com

Glickman Joel Brenda 1777 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-1346 215-801-7587 brenderg@comcast.net

Goodman Barry 1775 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-7577 tinat4@comcast.net

Governale James Marlyna 1739 Oak Hill Drive j_governale@yahoo.com

Hucke Ken Linda 662 Hidden Pond Lane 215-938-1720 215-205-9340 khucke@verizon.net; kelimeryn@verizon.net

Nancy Gaffney 267-254-7541 or 215-947-3407, 

gaffneyfn@gmail.com; Lois & Dick Stern 215-479-6937, 215-947-

Ivers Ira 652 Hidden Pond Lane 215-938-1908 610-348-0808 iraivers@gmail.com

Kieserman Elaine 1778 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-7178 215-431-9199 elainekieserman@gmail.com

Krohn Sally 1725 Oak Hill Drive 215-635-5738 215-904-2638 sally.krohn@gmail.com

Lewenthal Herbert (Herb) Rochelle 657 Hidden Pond Lane 215-947-3990 215-416-7002 Rrl1016@verizon.net

Lit Larry Lana Ehrlich 1762 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-1844 267-228-5608 Lana cell:  610-246-8896; Lana email:  Lbanana2@yahoo.com

Makler Heather 1743 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-0177 215-588-7762 hrmakler@comcast.net

Martin Joanne Zerweck, David 1737 Oak Hill Drive 215-990-3966 jomartin3@hotmail.com;  David cell:  267-565-8155 Christie Lawson 215-527-1198; Dave Zerweck 610-415-8013

Mazer Robert (Bob) Edythe (Edy) 1760 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-7995 267-226-8300 Edynbob@aol.com

McGarry Ray Hannah 1769 Oak Hill Drive raymcgarryjr@gmail.com - cell 215-870-5994; hannah cell 215-896-5203

Moore Eleanor 1753 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-7886 Eleanorhvps@aol.com

Paglione Joseph Brenda 1780 Oak Hill Drive 215-407-7785 Brenda cell: 215-317-2186; brendajpag@gmail.com; joeapag@gmail.com

Natalie Black 215-913-7022, natalie.christina.black@gmail.com; 

Brian Black 215-840-0726, brian.allen.black@gmail.com

Palman Frani Zozofsky, Steve 665 Hidden Pond Lane 267-722-8736 267-240-4395 Stevez60@comcast.net

Pitkow Adam Sandy 1755 Oak Hill Drive 215-292-2220 Adampitkow@yahoo.com Jennifer Leon 215-815-0935, 215-887-0134

Pottash Phyllis 1759 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-7355 215-480-8053 ppottash@aol.com Pottash 215-913-6594, steven @pottash.com

Roland Elizabeth Miles 1756 Oak Hill Drive 267-664-5437 lizgroland@gmail.com

Rosenau Jeremy (Jerry) Lois 1764 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-7060 215-880-3145 Jerry email: gaassocs@comcast.net; Lois email:  loisro@aol.com Haskin 609-731-4431, khaskin@princeton.edu

Salmon Donald Dawn 1768 Oak Hill Drive 215-460-4226 Dawn cell - 215-760-7656; hvfishes@comcast.net

Schaff Kevin Jiesi Liang 663 Hidden Pond Lane 215-901-9827 267-625-0449

Schmeltzer Richard Bobbe 1767 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-1833 215-260-2915 michael.schmeltzer@gmail.com

Schorsch Irvin 655 Hidden Pond Lane irvinschorsch@gmail.com

Sewards Patrick Follin, Scott 1733 Oak Hill Drive 610-554-7135  Scott cell - 301-455-8196; sewards32@gmail.com; scottfollin@gmail.com

Shotz Steven Barbara 1770 Oak Hill Drive 215-450-9600 Barb cell 215-530-7091; sjshotz@gmail.com; barbshotz@gmail.com

Silver Sylva 1754 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-7026 sylvasilver424@gmail.com
Snyder Alan Judith (Judy) 1761 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-2900 215-858-8999 Jfs1761@hotmail.com Susan Kardos 215-932-5298, 215-321-7153; Alison Snyder 541-

Stern Dick Lois 660 Hidden Pond Lane 215-947-5844 215-479-6937 Rstern101@comcast.net; lostern1@comcast.net Richard Weidner 267-917-3301, 215-328-0934, 

Tannebaum Ed Jan 1783 Oak Hill Drive 215-938-1783 610-506-1197 Edtann@comcast.net; jant821@gmail.com Daniel Tannebaum 202-320-7243, 646-364-8406, 

Temple Andrea Geoffrey 654 Hidden Pond Lane (Owners) 215-378-8229 qtee102@comcast.net Kelsey Temple 215-378-8690, kelseytemple@gmail.com; Nancy 

Wagner Chuck Emily 653 Hidden Pond Lane 267-722-8919 267-446-4764 Wagner885@comcast.net; Voila5@comcast.net Andrew Wagner 617-816-6020, 781-489-5191, 

Wassmer Bernice 658 Hidden Pond Lane bernice.wassmer@gmail.com Whitney Wassmer 757-344-8400, whitney.wasmer@gmail.com; 

Wertheimer Barbara Grindlinger, Ira 1772 Oak Hill Drive 215-284-1958 Barbara.M.Wertheimer@gmail.com Mary Panitch 215-840-0574, 215-887-7753, 

Wolf Edith 1752 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-1234 alonhoward@gmail.com; jodiewolf58@gmail.com; Leah Zahal 215-499-9997

Woll Jane 1751 Oak Hill Drive 267-772-8250 215-852-1541 janewoll@comcast.net Fred Woll 215-852-1672, 215-934-5966, fred@fpwollco.com; 

Tall Trees Office 1721 Oak Hill Drive 215-947-6018

Swann, CMCA Jillian 950 Town Center Drive, B-25 215-752-6170 484-754-4457 jillian.swann@associa.us

Associa Mid-Atlantic Langhorne, PA 19047 Office Phone Direct Line


